L$F UNITED STATES
COAST GUARD
AUXILIARY

Unit Summary Data

01-JAN-2007 TO 01-SEP-2007

081 EIGHTH DISTRICT - COASTAL

VESSEL EXAMINATIONS
ACTIVITY
VESSEL EXAM NERS
MARI NE DEALER VI SI TORS
FI SHI NG VES. EXAM NERS
VSC' S G VEN
VSC S PASSED
VSC PASSED %
MD VISITS
FI SHI NG VES. EXAMS

FACILITIES

TOTAL SURFACE FACI LI TIES
TOTAL Al R FACI LI TIES
TOTAL RADI O FACI LI TI ES

PUBLIC EDUCATION

COURSE
PE CLASS SESSI ONS

PE CLASS HOURS

TOTAL MULTI -L COURSES

INSTRUCTORS

| NSTRUCTORS (1 T)

346
137
19
5,821
3,833
65.8
3,841
58

318
17
168

# GVN
640

1,786
121

304

Underlined items: values are based on current information as of the date

the report is run. NOTE: If using Adobe, items appear italicized.

Bolded items: values represent the total from the Start Date to the End Date.

Additional Note: Data prior to Jan. 1, 2002 is unavailable.

MEMBERSHIP DATA OPERATIONS

MEMBER DATA # M SSI ONS HRS #
NEW ENR( AP- - | Q- - TOT) 40--72--112 SAFETY 6,493 956
TOTAL ACTI VE MEMBERS 1,699 CHART 182 48
BQ 1,389 MEP 430 203
1Q 87 OG LOG STI CS 83 19
AX 223
o MARI NE SAFETY 2,470 586
RETI RED 331
R CG OPS SUPPORT 5,051 702
NEW RETI RED 6
TRANSFERRED OUT 52

TRAINING ASSI STS 139
NEW BQ 86  NEW BOQP 43 LI VES SAVED 9
NEW | Q 72 NEW VE 6 PERSONS ASSTD 152
NEW | T 23 NEW CEVE PROPERTY VALUE (000) $ 1,203
NEW MDV 23 NEW Al R OPS 8 CREW 277
NEW APC 44 NEW AX 13 PVO 26
NEW SC SPEC 122 COXSWAI N 294
MI SESSI ONS 715 Ml HOURS 2,569 & 56

SPECIALTY COURSES
Al R ERVER
ADM N 309 AR OBSERVERS %
- Al RCREW 12
COWB 767 —_—
- CO- PI LOTS 4
PATROLS 565 —_—
_— FI RST PI LOTS 18
NAVI GATI ON 286 EE—
— Al RCRAFT CMDR 11
SAR 329 —
SEAMANSHI P 504
WEATHER 513
PUBLIC AFFAIRS OTHER MISSIONS
ACTIVITY HRS # M SSI ON HRS #
PUBLI C APPEARANCES 2736 624 CG ADM SUP MBNS 1,923 477
ATTENDANCE nl a 1,049,578 CG REC SUP MBNS 247 83
SUBM TTI NG ARTI CLES 313 162 99 M SSI ONS 104,251 1,990
RADI O TV PROGRAMG 134 95
Key Code:

VEB MAI NTENANCE 980 179
PUBLI CATI ON 375 86
DI RECT MAI LI NGS 126 30
ALL OTHER PA 796 234

Saturday

September 01 2007 12:26 PM
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