

Unit Summary Data 01-JAN-2007 TO 01-SEP-2007

081 EIGHTH DISTRICT - COASTAL

MEMBERSHIP DATA			OPERATIONS			VESSEL EXAMINATIONS		
MEMBER DATA			#	MISSIONS	HRS	#	ACTIVITY	#
NEW ENR(API	QTOT)	40)72112	SAFETY	6,493	956	VESSEL EXAMINERS	346
DISNR + DTHS			42	REGATTA	234	39	MARINE DEALER VISITORS	137
TOTAL ACTIVE	MEMBERS		1,699	CHART	182	48	FISHING VES. EXAMINERS	19
<u>BQ</u>			1,389	MEP	430	203	VSC'S GIVEN	5,821
IQ			87	CG LOGISTICS	83	19	VSC'S PASSED	3,833
AX			223	MARINE SAFETY	2,470	586	VSC PASSED %	65.8
RETIRED			331	CG OPS SUPPORT	5,051	702	MD VISITS	3,841
NEW RETIRED			6	00 010 00110			FISHING VES. EXAMS	58
TRANSFERRED OUT 52								
TRAINING			ASSISTS		139	FACILITIES		
NEW BQ	86	NEW BCQP	43	LIVES SAVED		9	TOTAL SURFACE FACILITIES	318
NEW IQ	72	NEW VE	46	PERSONS ASSTD		152	TOTAL AIR FACILITIES	17
NEW IT	23	NEW CFVE	2	PROPERTY VALUE (000)	\$	1,203	TOTAL RADIO FACILITIES	168
NEW MDV	23	NEW AIR OPS	8	CREW		277		
NEW APC	44	NEW AX	13	PWO		26		
NEW SC SPEC	122			COXSWAIN		294		
MT SESSIONS	715	MT HOURS	2,569	QE		56		
c	DECIAL T	Y COURSES		_			PUBLIC EDUCATION	
ADMIN	PECIALI	1 COURSES	309	AIR OBSERVERS		35	COURSE PE CLASS SESSIONS	# GVN 640
COMMS			767	AIRCREW		12	PE CLASS HOURS	1,786
PATROLS			565	<u>CO-PILOTS</u>		4		•
NAVIGATION			286	FIRST PILOTS		18	TOTAL MULTI-L COURSES	121
SAR			329	AIRCRAFT CMDR		11		
SEAMANSHIP			504					
WEATHER			513					
PUBLIC AFFAIRS				OTHER MISSIONS			INSTRUCTORS	
	FUBLIC	A1 1 A1110					INSTRUCTORS	
ACTIVITY	PUBLIC	HRS	#	MISSION	HRS	#		
ACTIVITY PUBLIC APPEAR		_	# 624	MISSION CG ADM SUP MSNS	н кs 1,923	# 477	INSTRUCTORS (IT)	304
		HRS					INSTRUCTORS (IT)	304
PUBLIC APPEAR	ANCES	HRS 2,736	624	CG ADM SUP MSNS	1,923	477	INSTRUCTORS (IT)	304
PUBLIC APPEAR ATTENDANCE	RANCES	HRS 2,736 n/a	624 1,049,578	CG ADM SUP MSNS	1,923 247 104,251	477 83 1,990	INSTRUCTORS (IT)	304
PUBLIC APPEAR ATTENDANCE SUBMITTING AR	ANCES RTICLES RRAMS	HRS 2,736 n/a 313	624 1,049,578 162	CG ADM SUP MSNS	1,923 247 104,251 Key (477 83 1,990 Code: nderlined items: va	slues are based on current information as of the	
PUBLIC APPEAR ATTENDANCE SUBMITTING AR RADIO/TV PROG	ANCES RTICLES RRAMS	HRS 2,736 n/a 313 134	624 1,049,578 162 95	CG ADM SUP MSNS	1,923 247 104,251 Key (Ui	477 83 1,990 Code: nderlined items: va e report is run. NO	alues are based on current information as of the ITE: If using Adobe, items appear italicized.	date
PUBLIC APPEAR ATTENDANCE SUBMITTING AR RADIO/TV PROG WEB MAINTENAN	RANCES RICLES GRAMS ICE	HRS 2,736 n/a 313 134 980	624 1,049,578 162 95 179	CG ADM SUP MSNS	1,923 247 104,251 Key (Ui th	477 83 1,990 Code: Inderlined items: values Didded items: values	slues are based on current information as of the	date